m L9 Great Day

= TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 800 MORANSKI B. - . gt 2 139.273 11:47:49643  pg. 9. 4816 GOCEINA L. - . 06108
1 1:38.762 11:45:58.147 3 1:42.374 11:49:32.017 1 1:44.223 11:45:26.729
2 1:39.609 11:47:37.756 4 1:42.037 11:51:14.054 2 1:43.399 11:47:10.128
3 1:39.963 11:49:17.719 5 1:40.233 11:52:34.287 3 1:42.577 11:48:52.705
4 1:37.582 11:50:55.301 6 1:39.204 11:54:33.491 4 1:41.986 11:50:34.691
5 1:35.878 11:52:31.179 7 1:39.793 11:56:13.284 5 1:42.976 11:52:17.667
6 1:45.560 11:54:16.739 8 1:39.118 11:57:52.402 6 1:46.512 11:54:04.179
7 2:26.097 11:56:42.836 7 1:45.230 11:55:49.409
Po.6-#822 DUDAA. -. < 04013 8 1:43.397 11:57:32.806
Po. 2 - # 823 MUSZYNSKI A. - . v onere 1 1:43.140 11:46:19.664
1 1:38.890 11:45:36.812 2 1:41.919 11:48:01.583  pg 10. # 804 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . ‘o
2 1:40.242 11:47:17.054 3 1:42.318 11:49:43.901 1 1:43.148 11:45:26.115
3 1:38.793 11:48:55.847 4 1:39.981 11:51:23.882 2 1:42.925 11:47:09.040
4 1:38.936 11:50:34.783 5 1:39.891 11:53:03.773 3 1:42.315 11:48:51.355
5 1:38.553 11:52:13.336 6 1:41.960 11:54:45.733 4 1:43.268 11:50:34.623
6 1:41.675 11:53:55.011 7 1:40.348 11:56:26.081 5 1:45.305 11:52:19.928
8 1:41.400 11:58:07.481 6 1.44.905 11:54:04.833
Po. 3 - # 813 MANKOWSKI D. - . N ggff';; 7 1:43.532 11:55:48.365
1 1:41.857 11:50:30.283  Po.7 - #812 ZURAWSKIK. - . oaers g 150,147 11:57:38.512
2 1.42.477 11:52:12.760 1 1:43.020 11:48:35.338
3 1:39.558 11:53:52.318 2 1:41.465 11:50:16.803 g 11 - # 803 PALACZP. - . . ggfgg
4 1:40.187 11:55:32.505 3 1:41.962 11:51:58.765 1 1:43.667 11:47:11.558
5 1:39.001 11:57:11.506 4 1:42.153 11:53:40.918 2 1:42.354 11:48:53.912
5 1:41.535 11:55:22.453 3 1:43.583 11:50:37.495
Po. 4 - # 835 FRANKOWSKI K. - + g'gfggt 6 1:40.850 11:57:03.303 4 1:43.019 11:52:20.514
1 1:39.041 11:46:22.992 5 1:44.288 11:54:04.802
2 1:42.310 11:48:05.302  Po. 8 - # 802 WRONIAK M. - . 05968 6 143,988 115548790
3 1:39.480 11:49:44.782 1 1:43.718 11:46:02.224 - P P ——
4 1:43.150 11:51:27.932 2 1:43.180 11:47:45.404
5 1:39.781 11:53:07.713 3 1:43.659 11:49:29.063  py 12 . # 831 LYSENKOT. - . 06958
6 1:40.058 11:54:47.771 4 1:43.569 11:51:12.632 1 1:43.745 11:45:26.846
7 1:39.909 11:56:27.680 5 1:41.949 11:52:54.581 2 1:43.421 11:47:10.267
8 1:39.664 11:58:07.344 6 1:41.926 11:54:36.507 3 1:42.673 11:48:52.940
7 1:41.846 11:56:18.353 4 1:55.313 11:50:48.253
Po. 5 - # 811 WOIDYLEO G. - . . 3‘:;{3 8 1:42.583 11:58:00.936
1 1:42.842 11:46:10.370

Fastest lap: 1:35.878
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 807 DEMIANIUK P. - o st 2 1:44.069 11:47:26.604 3 1:45.706 11:48:58.037
1 3:30.463 11:47:48.628 3 1:43.854 11:49:10.458 4 1:45.380 11:50:43.417
2 7:00.658 11:54:49.286 4 1:56.782 11:51:07.240 5 1:45.206 11:52:28.623
3 1:42.908 11:56:32.194 6 1:45.551 11:54:14.174
4 1:46.308 11:58:18.502 PO 19 - #827 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . +08.467 7 2:19.354 Lkl
1 1:49.676 11:47:11.456
Po. 14 - # 824 WOICIECHT. - . oy 2 1:45.711 11:48:57.167  Po. 23 - # 825 KOCAKG. - . 20031
1 1:45.470 11:46:33.293 3 1:44.799 11:50:41.966 1 1:47.717 11:46:13.338
) 1:44.039 11:48:17.332 4 1:45.102 11:52:27.068 2 1:45.909 11:47:59.247
3 1:43.342 11:50:00.674 5 1:44.345 11:54:11.413 3 1:46.068 11:49:45.315
4 1:46.159 11:51:46.833 6 1:44.860 11:55:56.273 4 1:47.513 11:51:32.828
5 1:46.737 11:53:33.570 7 1:44.358 11:57:40.631 5 1:50.247 11:53:32.075
6 2:01.294 11:55:34.864
Diff. First - Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 832 BUJOCZEK A. - . +00.080 PO.24-#805 KEPINSKI M. -. 10020
Po. 15 - # 830 DROZDOWSKI R. - . D et 1 1:47.511 11:45:54.954 1 1:47.648 11:46:10.981
1 1:46.051 11:53:59.458 2 1:48.191 11:47:43.145 2 1:46.851 11:47:57.832
2 1:43.517 11:55:42.975 3 1:47.278 11:49:30.423 3 1:47.017 11:49:44.849
3 1:44.879 11:57:27.854 4 1:46.542 11:51:16.965 4 1:50.382 11:51:35.231
5 1:45.001 11:53:01.966 5 1:46.706 11:53:21.937
Po. 16 - # 833 JASPINSKI P. - . oy 6 1:44.977 11:54:46.943 6 1:45.918 11:55:07.855
1 1:46.657 11:46:26.130 7 1:45.043 11:56:31.986 7 1:47.281 11:56:55.136
2 1:43.693 11:48:09.823 8 1:44.967 11:58:16.953 8 1:59.463 11:58:54.599
3 1:44.082 11:49:53.905
4 1:49.349 11:51:43254  Po. 21 - # 829 RZEPKOWSKI M. - 00183  Po.25-# 815 JOSKOWSKI W. - ca09m
1 1:46.787 11:46:21.465 1 1:48.858 11:45:51.494
Po. 17 - # 817 WEISS K. - . vy ors 2 1:46.526 11:48:07.991 2 1:47.763 11:47:39.257
1 1:44.999 11:46:53.251 3 1:45.796 11:49:53.787 3 1:47.079 11:49:26.336
2 1:44.537 11:48:37.788 4 1:45.418 11:51:39.205 4 1:46.774 11:51:13.110
3 1:43.793 11:50:21.581 5 1:46.946 11:53:26.151 5 1:46.119 11:52:59.229
4 1:44.153 11:52:05.734 6 1:46.190 11:55:12.341 6 1:57.603 11:54:56.832
5 1:44.585 11:53:50.319 7 1:45.061 11:56:57.402
6 1:44,048 11:55:34.367 8 1:56.566 11:58:53.968
7 1:43.797 11:57:18.164
Po. 22 - # 821 STECKI M. - . ‘oo as
Po. 18 - # 806 ULKOWSKI G. - vor 978 1 1:46.701 11:45:26.652
1 1:45.038 11:45:42.535 2 1:45.679 11:47:12.331

Fastest lap: 1:35.878
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E! & Great Day

speed Doy TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 26 - # 810 FURTAK K. - . o 5 1:51.981 11:53:10.427
1 LT SR G 6 1:51.195 11:55:01.622
2 1:47.383 11:47:19.027 7 1:52.006 11:56:53.628
3 1:47.886 11:49:06.913 8 1:51.940 11:58:45.568
4 1:48.315 11:50:55.228
5 1:46.549 11:52:41.777 ~ Po-31- #814 GOGOLINSKID. - + 18541
6 152278 11:54:34.055 1 1:54.526 11:45:54.249
2 1:54.419 11:47:48.668
Po.27 - # 801 GRUND T. - . D Fr 3 1:54.957 11:49:43.625
1 1:48.411 11:45:30.426 4 1:55.343 11:51:38.968
2 1:48.259 11:47:18.685 5 2:10.100 11:53:49.068
3 1:47.810 11:49:06.495
4 1:54.439 11:51:00.934
Po. 28 - #818 KOSTROTT. - . Lo
1 1:50.718 11:45:45.744
2 1:50.245 11:47:35.989
3 1:48.188 11:49:24.177
4 1:50.300 11:51:14.477
5 1:48.240 11:53:02.717
6 1:55.584 11:54:58.301
Po. 29 - # 819 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . a5 eta
1 1:49.601 11:46:25.450
2 1:49.746 11:48:15.196
3 1:49.909 11:50:05.105
4 1:49.532 11:51:54.637
5 1:50.901 11:53:45.538
6 1:49.881 11:55:35.419
7 1:50.068 11:57:25.487
Po. 30 - # 820 DZIKOWSKI K. - . 25008
1 1:52.063 11:45:44.048
2 1:52.033 11:47:36.081
3 1:51.452 11:49:27.533
4 1:50.913 11:51:18.446

Fastest lap: 1:35.878
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